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General information about company
Scrip code 523840
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE965C01038
Name of the company INNOVATIVE TECH PACK LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. |2 % of total | jass of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares " [ no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid nderlyin shares (calculated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders |up equity | P . [ “P9STYINE | peiq (vin) u No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
10 (IIT) shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As cl N % of
held | (VD) a%of asseg | M rotal (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 [ 73.66
Group
B) Public 14559 5759060 5759060 26.34 5759060 5759060 | 26.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 14562 21865000 21865000 | 100 21865000 21865000 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o e
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding [ convertible bered .
Category of . . . " encumbered | oqyity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT)
shareholder . . .
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
1) . . Asa% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () ﬁ?la;es (@) |Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
Group
B) Public 25.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 600000 600000 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. shares )
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |[up De osglto & | held (VII) as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) shares equity posttory | _ v+ P asave
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD) VIID A
held | VD (VI Asa [ Class eg: | Class Total
W) % of X gy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘Z‘xﬁiﬁﬁﬁf; 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
(SAH;)(-I’l;OtM 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 13000 13000 0.06 13000 13000 0.06
© fg:;f;f"“f“l“’ 1 24000 24000 |0.11 24000 24000 |o.11
(Sé‘i'lT)mal 3 37000 37000 [0.17 37000 37000 | 0.17
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) fﬁg‘?ﬁ;‘ﬁjﬁinal 14194 5083802 5083802 [23.25 5083802 5083802 | 23.25
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© 2;20%“ 362 638258 638258 |2.92 638258 638258 |2.92
Sub-Total
B)3) 14556 5722060 5722060 |26.17 5722060 5722060 |26.17
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 14559 5759060 5759060 |26.34 5759060 5759060 |26.34
B)2)HB)
A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 14562 21865000 21865000 | 100 21865000 21865000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 14562 21865000 21865000 | 100 21865000 21865000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shares ?hareholdlng ,asa Number.of \edoed or
: % assuming full Lockedin | Pie¢&eC
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XIII) 7
Sr. Outstanding . " securities (as a held in
N Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
L Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of A = sa’o Asa %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total sa”o | form (XIV)
@ (VID+(X) As a % of |No. | g - | No. foftotal
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ |Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 600000 600000 74.36 16105940
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.06 0
(e) 0.11 24000
Sub-Total (B) 0.16 24000
(0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.63 3255167
(e) 2.84 579378
Sub-Total (B) 25.47 3834545
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.64 3858545
(B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 600000 600000 100 19964485
(A+B+C2)
Total 600000 600000 100 19964485
(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K Satish Rao

Ketineni Sayaji Rao

Pratibha Rao Ketineni

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AXIPK3545M

AGVPR4762M

AEOPK6587Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5464063

10543627

98250

16105940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5464063

10543627

98250

16105940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.99

48.22

0.45

73.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5464063

10543627

98250

16105940

Class eg:y

Total

5464063

10543627

98250

16105940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.99

48.22

0.45

73.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

600000

600000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

600000

600000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.32

49.6

0.44

74.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5464063

10543627

98250

16105940
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

119

105

125

362

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354305

12251

136961

134733

638258

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

354305

12251

136961

134733

638258

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

.62

0.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

354305

8

12251

136961

134733

638258

Class eg:y

Total

354305

12251

136961

134733

638258

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

0.63

0.62

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

316405

12251

116081

134633

579378

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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